(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company : The Jammu
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : JKBANK

As on Date : 31-Mar-2015

0
. No. of partly SN oftoFal 19| As a2 % of total no. of shares of the
Partly paid-up shares . of partly paid-up
paid-up shares company
Shares
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
Asa % oftotal no. | As a % of total no. of shares of
. X . L Of of outstanding the company, assuming full
Outstanding convertible securities | outstanding . ; .
. convertible conversion of the
securities . . ..
securities convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
0 .
No. of As 2% of total no. As a % of total no. of sh@es oft.he
Warrants ) Sl company, assuming full conversion
warrants of warrants
of Warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
Total paid-up capital of the
company, assuming full 484778020
conversion of warrants and
convertible securities

(Company Secretary)
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(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Number of shares

Total shareholding as a

Shares Pledged or
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Sr. Category of Number of Total held in percentage of total number therwi bered
no. shareholder shareholders| number of | dematerialized of shares offtefiwise eqeupbere
shares form As a As a As a
Number
percentage of|percentage of of shares| Pereentage
(4] an (IIm) av) (A+B) (A+B+C) (VI Slax) = (VILD)
(V) %)) (VII) ' / (IV) * 100
Promoter and Promoter
(4) Group®
(1) (Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ Undivided Family 0 0 0 0.8 0.00 0 g
(b) |Sontral Government/State 2 257752660 | 257752660 53.17 53.17 0 0.00
Government(s)
(c) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
(d) [Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
(¢) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 2 257752660 257752660 53.17 53.17 0 0.00
(2) [Foreign
Individuals (Non-Resident
(a) [Individuals/Foreign 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Individuals)
(b) [Bodies Corporate 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
(c) (Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
(d) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(€) |{Any Other (Total) 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 2 257752660 257752660 53.17 53.17 0 0.00
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)
(B) [Public shareholding®
(1) (Institutions
(a) [Mutual Funds/UTI 29 23674525 23674525 4.88 4.88 N.A. N.A.
(b) [Financial Institutions/Banks 3 88801 88801 0.02 0.02 N.A. N.A,
© Central Government/State 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 NA NA
Govemment(a) ' ' o o
Ahd ajid Bhat
(Company Secretary)




(D

Venture Capital
Funds

0.00

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

(e)

[nsurance
Companies

13516632

13516632

2.79

2.79

N.A.

N.A.

®

Foreign Institutional
Investors

118854248

118854248

24.52

24.52

N.A.

N.A.

(8)

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

0.00

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

()

Qualified Foreign
Investor

0

0

0.00

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

Q)

Any Other (Total)

0

0

0.00

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

Sub-Total (B)(1)

168

156134206

156134206

32.21

32.21

N.A.

N.A.

@)

Non-institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

1026

11120266

10947326

2.29

2.29

N.A.

N.A.

(b)

Individuals - i
Individual
Shareholders
Holding  Nominal
Share Capital Up
To >Rs. 1 Lakh.

66282

52374074

36495644

10.80

10.80

N.A.

N.A.

Individuals - i
Individual
Shareholders
Holding  Nominal
Share Capital In
Excess Of Rs. 1
Lakh

15

3227396

3000736

0.67

0.67

N.A.

N.A.

(c)

Qualified Foreign
Investor

0

0

0.00

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

(C))

Any Other (Total)

971

4169418

4154418

0.86

0.86

N.A.

N.A.

(d1)

Clearing Members

141

922983

922983

0.19

0.19

N.A.

N.A.

(d2)

[Non Resident
Indians

822

3089282

3074282

0.64

0.64

N.A.

N.A.

(d3)

TRUSTS

157153

157153

0.03

0.03

N.A.

N.A.

Sub-Total (B)(2)

68294

70891154

54598124

14.62

14.62

N.A.

N.A.

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
B)D)+(B)(2)

68462

227025360

210732330

46.83

46.83

N.A.

N.A.

TOTAL (A)+(B)

68464

484778020

468484990

100.00

100.00

0.00

(C

~—

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository Receipts
have been issued

N.A.

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

Cl

Promoter and
Promoter Group

0

N.A.

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

C2

Public

0

N.A.

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

GRAND TOTAL

A+B)+O)

484778020

468484990

N.A.

100.00

0.00

Ab

(Company Secretary)

ajid Bhat

Page 3 of 8




(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
"Promoter and Promoter Group"

Total Shares held Shares pledged or otherwise Details of warrants Details of cgwert:ble T(.)tal sh.ares
encumbered securities (including
underlying
shares
assuming
As a % full
Asa® .
Sr. | Name of the | PAN of the as a % off as a % of Uiz h[Softla]A’ CORVErSion
No. shareholder | Shareholder grand as a grand totall Number | number |Number of number of of warrants
) Number |total (A)| Number | percentage |(A) + B)+ of of convertible convertible and
@ (I (I +(B) + (C) of sub-| warrants | warrants | securities securities convertible
(1V) ©) (V)  |(VID) = (VD)| clause held of the held ofithe sarie securities)
/(IV)*100 |  (I)(a) ') same (XI) e as a % of
V) (v class ‘<‘“ diluted
X) (X1I) share
capital
(XI1I)
Chief
p | Secrctary 243225980 50.17 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Jammu &
Kashmir Govt
Secretary
7)) [jinanse/Bepig 14526680 | 3.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Jammu &
Kashmir Govt
TOTAL 257752660 53.17 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 -0 0.00 0.00

et
=7
Abdul' Majid Bhat
(Company Secretary)
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I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

""Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Shares as a Details of warrants Details of c?r}vertible T(?tal sh?res
percentage of securities (mcludl.ng
total number of undexlying
shares {i.e., Asa % % w.r.t shgres
Grand total total assumm'g full
Sr. [Name of the PAN of the Number of Total Number | number {Number of number of conversion of]
No./shareholder Shareholder shares (AY+(B)H(C) of of convertible convertible warrants
indicated in warrants | warrants | securities securifies aﬂd'
Statement at held of the held of the convgftlble
same securities) as
para (I)(a) class same class 2% of
above} diluted
ABERDEEN
GLOBAL INDIAN
1 EQUITY AABCP2263L [ 17180000 3.54 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(MAURIT]US)
LIMITED
LIFE INSURANCE
2 |[CORPORATION OF AAACLO0582H 13516632 2.79 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
INDIA
ICICI
PRUDENTIAL
3 VALUE AAAAIO038F 10000000 2.06 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
DISCOVERY FUND
THE PABRALI
4 INVESTMENT AAIFT9163B | 7580450 1.56 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
FUND IV, LP
MORGAN
5| STANLEY ASIA AAECM3575F | 7521758 1.55 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(SINGAPORE) PTE.
FIDELITY
INVESTMENT
6 | TRUST FIDELITY AAATFO0619E | 7127060 1.47 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
INTERNATIONAL
DISCOVERY FUND
GOVERNMENT
7| PENSION FUND AACCNI454E | 5846760 1.21 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
GLOBAL
PABRAI
8 INVESTMENT AAHCP5673Q 4872410 1.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
FUND 3, LTD
TOTAL 73645070 15.19 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Abdul Majid Bhat
(Company Secretary)
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I)(c) Statement

showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category ""Public"

and holding mo

re than 5% of the total number of shares

Shares as a . Details of convertible
Details of warrants iy
percentage of securities Total shares
total number (including
of shares {i.e., underlyin
Grand{ Asa % o w.r.t total shares assyumging
Sr.[Name of the| PAN of the Number of total Number of | number of |, .
No.[shareholder| Shareholder shares Lotal Number of number of | convertible | convertible full conversion of
(A)*(B)+(C) | warrants . " warrants and
indicated in held warrants of| securities | securities of convertible
Statement at the same el the same securities) as a %
para (I)(a) class elass of diluted
above}
1 NIL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

(I(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares
Sr. Name of the PAN of the Number of locked-in {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at
No. shareholder Shareholder shares para
(I)(a) above}
1 Nil 0 0.00
TOTAL 0 0.00

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Type of outstanding Number of Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRS iy
Sr. : . . percentage of total number of shares {i.c., Grand
DR (ADRs, GDRs, outstanding |shares underlying e .
No. . . Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para
SDRs, etc.) DRs outstanding DRs
(I)(a) above}
TOTAL 0 0 0.00

(II)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs),

where underlying shares

held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total

number of shares

Type of
Sr Name of the DR outstanding |Number of shares| Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total
N ’ amHOlde € DR underlying number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
0 rolder (ADRs, GDRs, outstanding DRs Statement at para (T)(a) above}
SDRs, etc.)
TOTAL 0 0.00

(Company Secretary)
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(1) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders,

if more than one class

of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

S| Catgoryor | Nomberof Voing [ Toml Vorng .
’ Rights held in each Rights Total Voting Rights i.e. (VI)
e Lot class of securities (III+IV+V)
Class X|Class Y|Class Z As a percentage| As a percentage
() (1) an | av) V) of (A+B) of (A+B+C)
VD (V1) (VIII)
Promoter and Promoter
(4) Group’
(1) |Indian
@ IndiYiduals/Hindu Undivided 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Family
®) Central Government/State 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Government(s)
(c) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) |[Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(¢) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(1) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(2) [Foreign
Individuals (Non-Resident
(a) |Individuals/Foreign 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Individuals)
(b) [Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(¢) |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Group (A)= (A)(D+HA)(2)
(B) [Public shareholding
(1) (Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds/UTI 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(b) [Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
©) Central Government/State 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Government(s)
(d) |Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

Ab

ajid Bhat

(Company Secretary)
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(e) [Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(f) |[Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(@ Foreign Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
[nvestors
(h) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(h) [Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(2) [Non-institutions
(a) [Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Individuals - i. Individual
Shareholders Holdin
() Nominal Share Capiél Up To 2 2 0 L UL 000
>Rs. 1 Lakh.
Individuals - ii. Individual
Shareholders Holdin
Nominal Share Capi?al In 0 % L ¢ 4.0 Lo
Excess Of Rs. 1 Lakh
(c) [Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Total Public Shareholding
(B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
TOTAL (A)+(B) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Shares held by Custodians and
(C)lagainst which Depository 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Receipts have been issued
C1 [Promoter and Promoter Group| 0 0 0 0 0 0
C2 [Public 0 0 0 0 0 0
GRAND TOTAL
(A)HB)HC) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
For,

The Jammu & Kashmir Bank Ltd.

Abdul Majid Bhat
(Company Secretary)
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