(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: The Jammu

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: JKBANK

As on Date: 31-Mar-2015

Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up Shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Warrants	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of Warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	484778020		

(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Sr. no.	8-1,02	Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized	percentage of	cholding as a f total number nares	Shares otherwise	Pledged or encumbered
(I)	Promotor and Promot	(III)	(IV)	form (V)	As a percentage of (A+B) ¹ (VI)	As a percentage of (A+B+C) (VII)	Number of shares (VIII)	As a percentage (IX) = (VIII) / (IV) * 100
(A)	Group ²							(-1)
(1)	Indian							
	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0
(b)	Central Government/State Government(s)	2	257752660	257752660	53.17	53.17	0	0.00
(c)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0
	Financial Institutions/Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0
$\overline{}$	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0
=	Sub-Total (A)(1)	2	257752660	257752660	53.17	53.17	0	0.00
2) [Foreign							0.00
a) I	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
) I	Bodies Corporate	. 0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
I (:	nstitutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
-	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
-+	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
S	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
P	Fotal Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	2	257752660	257752660	53.17	53.17	0	0.00
) P	ublic shareholding ³							
-	nstitutions							
) N	Iutual Funds/UTI	29	23674525	23674525	4.88	4.88	N.A.	N.A.
+	inancial Institutions/Banks	3	88801	88801	0.02	0.02	N.A.	N.A.
) C G	entral Government/State overnment(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.

<u> </u>	Venture Capital							
(d)	Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(e)	Insurance Companies	1	13516632	13516632	2.79	2.79	N.A.	N.A.
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	135	118854248	118854248	24.52	24.52	N.A.	N.A.
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(h)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(i)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	168	156134206	156134206	32.21	32.21	N.A.	N.A.
(2)	Non-institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	1026	11120266	10947326	2.29	2.29	N.A.	N.A.
(b)	Individuals - i. Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Up To >Rs. 1 Lakh.		52374074	36495644	10.80	10.80	N.A.	N.A.
	Individuals - ii. Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital In Excess Of Rs. 1 Lakh	15	3227396	3000736	0.67	0.67	N.A.	N.A.
	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(d)	Any Other (Total)	971	4169418	4154418	0.86	0.86	N.A.	N.A.
(d1)	Clearing Members	141	922983	922983	0.19	0.19	N.A.	N.A.
(d2)	Non Resident Indians	822	3089282	3074282	0.64	0.64	N.A.	N.A.
(d3)	TRUSTS	8	157153	157153	0.03	0.03	N.A.	N.A.
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	68294	70891154	54598124	14.62	14.62	N.A.	N.A.
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	68462	227025360	210732330	46.83	46.83	N.A.	N.A.
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	68464	484778020	468484990	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	N.A.	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(1	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	N.A.	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
C2	Public	0	0	0	N.A.	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	68464	484778020	468484990	N.A.	100.00	0	0.00
	1						11	

(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

			Total Sha	ares held	Shares	pledged or o		Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total shares
Sr. No. (I)	Name of the shareholder (II)	PAN of the Shareholder (III)	Number (IV)	as a % of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) (V)	Number (VI)	as a percentage (VII) = (VI) / (IV)*100	as a % of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of sub- clause (I)(a) (VIII)	of	of	Number of convertible securities held (XI)	Inumber of	convertible
1	Chief Secretary Jammu & Kashmir Govt		243225980	50.17	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
2	Secretary Finance Deptt Jammu & Kashmir Govt		14526680	3.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	(),00	0.00
L	TOTAL		257752660	53.17	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

				Shares as a percentage of		f warrants		convertible rities	(including	
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of the Shareholder	Number of shares	total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held		warrants and convertible securities) as a % of	
1	ABERDEEN GLOBAL INDIAN EQUITY (MAURITIUS) LIMITED	AABCP2263L	17180000	3.54	0	0.00	0	0.00	diluted ()	
2	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	AAACL0582H	13516632	2.79	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	
3	ICICI PRUDENTIAL VALUE DISCOVERY FUND	AAAAI0038F	10000000	2.06	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	
4	THE PABRAI INVESTMENT FUND IV, LP	AAIFT9163B	7580450	1.56	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	
5	MORGAN STANLEY ASIA (SINGAPORE) PTE.	AAECM3575F	7521758	1.55	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	
5	FIDELITY INVESTMENT TRUST FIDELITY INTERNATIONAL DISCOVERY FUND	AAATF0619E	7127060	1.47	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	
7	GOVERNMENT PENSION FUND GLOBAL	AACCN1454E	5846760	1.21	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	
3	PABRAI INVESTMENT FUND 3, LTD	AAHCP5673Q	4872410	1.01	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	
	TOTAL		73645070	15.19	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	

<u>I)(c)</u> Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares

				Shares as a percentage of	Details o	Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		
1	Name of the shareholder	PAN of the Shareholder		total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted	
1	NIL		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
	TOTAL		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	PAN of the Shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	para
_ 1	Nil		0	(I)(a) above}
	TOTAL		0	0.00
				0.00

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)		Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para
	TOTAL	0	0	(I)(a) above} 0.00

(II)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	DR	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
		TOTAL	0	0.00

(III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

Sr.	June Bor J of	Right	ber of V s held in of secu	n each	Total Voting Rights (III+IV+V)	Total Voting Rights i.e. (V		
(I)	(II)	Class X (III)	Class Y (IV)	Class Z (V)	(VI)	As a percentage of (A+B) (VII)	As a percentage of (A+B+C) (VIII)	
(A)	Promoter and Promoter Group ²					(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	(*111)	
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
(b)	Central Government/State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
	Financial Institutions/Banks	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
(e)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
(2)	Foreign							
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
P	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
	Public shareholding							
(1)	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds/UTI	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
	Financial Institutions/Banks	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
	Central Government/State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	

()	T					0.55	[
	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Foreign Institutional Investors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(h)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(h)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(2)	Non-institutions						
(a)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(b)	Individuals - i. Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Up To >Rs. 1 Lakh.	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Individuals - ii. Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital In Excess Of Rs. 1 Lakh	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(c)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(d)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
C1	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0	0	0
C2	Public	0	0	0	0	0	0
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00

For, The Jammu & Kashmir Bank Ltd.